tbone aviation™
headset
For Your Ears Only
tbone
aviation™
headset
With Bone-Conducting
Technology

Cord length:	 105 cm (Earpiece to amplifier), 150 cm (Amplifier to panel)
Panel Connections:	 Pj-055 & Pj-068
How To Order
Please order on our website: www.tboneaviation.com
Further information about individual customizing of the
earpieces, delivery, and pricing can also be found here.
Certifications
TSO	 ETSO-C57a and ETSO-C58a
Intelligibility	 ISO/DIS 9921 and ANSI S3.2/1989
Patentno: 	 5.659.620 (US), 0673587 (EUR)
Technical data subject to chance without notice
Congratulations on your purchase of the INVISIO Aviation™
headset! We hope you will enjoy the unchallenged comfort and
quality of this product.
The INVISIO Aviation™ headset is a boom-less communication
device based on hearing aid technology. The earplugs are custom-
made to fit your ears only, and will reduce ambient noise while still
offering you excellent perception of the radio communication.
The patented microphone in the INVISIO Aviation™ headset does
not register sound waves coming through the air. Instead, it picks
up the vibrations from your head as  you speak. This concept
eliminates the microphone boom completely, allowing a design with
focus on comfort and safety.
	 Please read this User Guide thoroughly before using the
headset. We also strongly recommend that you get yourself
acquainted with the headset before you go flying with it for
the first time.
A1	 INTRODUCTION
A1	 Introduction
A2 	 Package contents
A3	 Cautions and advisories
	 Quick Guide
B1	 Overview
B2	 Acoustic filters
B3	 Insert earpiece
B4	 Connect to amplifier
	 connect to aviation panel
B5	 Adjust headset
B6	 Use of headset with oxygen mask
C1	 Trouble shooting
C2 	 Cleaning and maintenance
C3	 Technical specifications
D1	 Warrenty
D2	 Service information
	 Warning
	 Tip
tbone aviation
Yderlandsvej 23
DK-2300 Copenhagen S
Denmark
Phone   +45 72 100 193
CVR: 30 23 70 64
For Your Ears Only
tbone aviation a/s develops and markets